Rang

26162
26164
26171
26182
26183
26192
26193
26201
26204

26211
26221

Swiss

RELAX

REGION GENEVE

Catégorie Homme - Groupe F - 2023-2024

Equipe Pts.
£adipe Class
Verdoyants 27
Black Sharks Bernex 3 24
Phénix Aire-Le Lignon 13
Geneva Rolling 12
Thunder
VVL2 8
VBC Troinex 6
domicile visiteur
Phénix Aire-Le Black Sharks
Lignon Bernex 3
Verdoyants VBC Troinex
Black Sharks  Geneva Rolling
Bernex 3 Thunder
P_hénlx Aire-Le VBC Troinex
Lignon
VL2 Black Sharks
Bernex 3
Verdoyants E'henlx Aire-Le
ignon

, Geneva Rolling
VBC Troinex Thunder
Geneva Rolling
Thunder Verdoyants
VVL2 VBC Troinex
Verdoyants VVL2

Geneva Rolling

Phénix Aire-Le

Sets
1-3

V- D- D+ Sets Points
0 0 1 28/5 817/631
0 0 2 26/11 855/692
1 2 4 17/22 797/843
1 1 5 17/21 805/762
1 0 7 10/25 570/812
1 1 7 12/26 7671871
Sets-points
26/28-25/17-
15/25-24/26 % 9%
25/18-22/25-
25/20-29/27 101 90
7125-25/17-
20/25-17/25 69 92
25/13-27/25-
19/25-25/14 % 77
17/25-8/25-
25/23-14/25 64 98
25/17-25/9-25M10 75 36
25/19-25/20-
19/25-20/25-6/15 20 104
25/27-19/25-
16/25 60 77
25/15-19/25-
25/19-25/21 94 80
25/22-25/16-
25/18 75 56
25/20-23/25- 9% 99

Matchs CCEM

10
10
10

10

10
10

Total-points Vic/Def

0/0 01
1/0 0/0
0/0 01
1/0 0/0
0/0 0/1
1/0 0/0
0/0 1/0
0/0 01
1/0 0/0

1/0
0/0

0/0
1/0

Score

0o 3



26222

26232

26233

26242

26252

26254

26261

26272

26273

26282

26283

26291

26294
26301
26311

26312

26322

26323

26332

Thunder

Black Sharks
Bernex 3

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Verdoyants

VVL2

Black Sharks
Bernex 3

VBC Troinex

Geneva Rolling
Thunder

VBC Troinex

Black Sharks
Bernex 3

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Geneva Rolling
Thunder

Verdoyants

VBC Troinex

VVL2
Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

VBC Troinex

VVL2

Black Sharks
Bernex 3

Geneva Rolling
Thunder

Lignon

VBC Troinex

VVL2

Black Sharks
Bernex 3

Geneva Rolling
Thunder

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Verdoyants

Black Sharks
Bernex 3

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

VVL2
Verdoyants

VBC Troinex

Geneva Rolling
Thunder

VVL2

Verdoyants

Geneva Rolling
Thunder

Black Sharks
Bernex 3

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Verdoyants

VVL2

25/14-15/25-8/15

25/17-25/21-
25/16

25/17-25/14-
26/24

18/25-26/24-
21/25-23/25

25/16-21/25-
25/19-25/20

25/14-25/19-
25/16

13/25-19/25-
23/25

25/22-18/25-
20/25-20/25

25/13-25/23-

14/25-23/25-15/5

25/0-25/0-25/0

18/25-22/25-
27129
25/19-25/19-
25/23
25/21-25/17-
25/15

25/15-26/24-
27125

7/25-14/25-19/25

18/25-25/20-
25/23-25/19

25/21-20/25-
19/25-11/25
13/25-25/19-
23/25-25/19-
15/12

14/25-25/22-
21/25-15/25

25/0-25/0-25/0

75

76

88

96

75

55

83

102

75

67

75

75

78
40
93

75

101

75

75

54

55

99

80

49

75

97

91

79

61

53

64
75
87

96

100

97

1/0

1/0

0/0

1/0

1/0

0/0

0/0

0/1

1/0

0/0

1/0

1/0

1/0
0/0
1/0

0/0

0/1

0/0

1/0

0/0

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/1

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/1
0/0

0/1

0/0

0/1

0/0



